P13000015741

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



700252250807

10/03/13--01002--001 **/8.75

TO OCT 18 PM 1: 27

CARON P

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

P. O. Box 6327	1.4		
Tallahassee, FL 323	14		
SUBJECT: Jaco	Obo Landscapino	g, Inc. Ate name – <u>must incl</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: C	arlos Jacobo	<u> </u>	
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
10	1 Los Arbor Dr.		
	,	Address	
De	eLand, FL 32724	1	
	City,	State & Zip	

386-717-5077

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

carlosjacobo81@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 4, 2013

CARLOS JACOBO 101 LOS ARBOR DRIVE DELAND, FL 32724

SUBJECT: JACOBO LANDSCAPING, INC.

Ref. Number: W13000055411

We have received your document for JACOBO LANDSCAPING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Sylvia Gilbert Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 113A00023396

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpor	ration shall be: Jacobo L	andscap	ing, Inc.
ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE		y
1011401	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	Arbor Dr.		7.0.Box 1705
Deland	FL 32724	_ <u>T</u>	Deleon Springs, FL32130
·			
ARTICLE III PUT The purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: Law	n Carre	and Landscaping.
Busin			
**************************************			<u></u>
	- Marie Marie Angles per particular de la companya		3 50 m
			<u> </u>
			8 7
			3 350
4 D. W. G. T. T. T. G. T.	A D TO C		S IAIL RATH 1: 29
The number of shares of	stock is: 2 (+wo)		ar .
	_		***
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		Petra Jacobo, Vice President
Address	101 Los Arbor Dr.	_ Address:	101 Las Arbor Dr.
	DeLand, FL 32724	•	Deland, FL 32724
		-	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		_ Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		_	

Name and	i Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Carlos Jacobo		
Address:	101 LOS Arbor Dr.		
	Deland, Fl 32724		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and add</u>	Iress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Petra Jacobo		
Address:	101 Los Arbor Dr.		
	Deland, FL 32724		
	ed as registered agent to accept service of process n familiar with and accept the appointment as regi		
	ylos Janbo	10	113/13
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony		ation submitted in a
6	H Jer	1	0/13/13
	Required Signature/Incorporator	·—	Date